

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-3 IN Civil Appeal No.6006/2001

H.P.A. INTERNATIONAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS FATECHAND DASWANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for clarification/modification, directions & exemption from filing O.T. and With Office Report )

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee,A.G.  
M/s Amit Dhingra,Lalit Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the appellant, list the case on the reopening after the Christmas holidays.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Radha Rani Bhatia]  
Court Master