

P  
C.A.No. 6006 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 8 in Civil Appeal No.6006 of 2001

H.P.A. INTERNATIONAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS FATECHAND DASWANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 19/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Applicant/  
Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG  
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

[ Alka Dudeja ]                      [ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master                      Court Master