

â

C.A.No. 6006 OF 2001
ITEM No. 101

Court No. 9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6006/2001

H.P.A. INTERNATIONALAPPELLANT

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS FATECHAND DASWANI & ORS. RESPONDENTS
(With appln.(s) for taking addl. documents on record and
with office report)

WITH C.A.NO.336/2002

Date : 13/04/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.
for Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K. Parasaran, learned Senior counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 11.30 p.m.
and was on his legs till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-he
ard.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master