

À

C.A.No. 6006 OF 2001
PART-HEARD
ITEM No.101

Court No. 8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6006 of 2001

H.P.A. INTERNATIONAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS FATECHAND DASWANI & ORS.Respondent (s)
(With appln.(s) for taking addl. documents on record and office report)

With Civil Appeal No. 336 of 2002

Date : 27/04/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Parasaran,Sr.Adv.
In CA 6006/2001:Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

In CA 336/2002:Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,AG.
Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Saurav Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Doua,Adv.
Mr. S. Ramakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,AG.
In CA 6006/2001:Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Saurav Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Doua,Adv.
Mr. S. Ramakrishnan,Adv.

In CA 336/2002:Mr. K. Parasaran,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K. Parasaran, learned senior counsel, resumed his arguments at 11.00 a.m. and concluded at 12.30 P.M. Thereafter Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, learned Attorney General, made his submissions till 2.30 p.m. Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, learned senior counsel, made his submissions thereafter for few minutes.

I.A. for taking addl. documents on record is allowed.

Hearing concluded. Judgement reserved.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master